Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

GK-Selbstladegewehr 100m sitz. aufg. ZF 30 Schuss [9.25.10]

Kreismeisterschaften 2018

Herren | [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SGi Sonnewalde

9014 Nuck, Thomas
9015 Meier, Martin
9019 Wifling, Uwe

SGi Sallgast-Poley

1603 Noack, Frank
1604 Buckow, Jens
1608 Mueller, Stephan

294
277
280

281
239
294

Gesamt

851

814
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